

---

## **CHERESTEA RASINOASE**

I.D.: 45365997

---

Data  
publicarii 02.04.20

Coduri CPV 03419000-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.316,50 RON - 1.316,50 RON

---

Descriere: DULAP 5 X 20 4M - 20buc - 0.8MC x 850 = 680 lei ; SCANDURA 2.5 X 20 4M - 25BUC - 0.5MC X 850 = 425 LEI ; SIPCA 2.5 X 5 4M - 10BUC - 0.05MC X 1000 = 50 LEI ; RIGLA 8 X 8 3M - 10BUC - 0,19MC X 850 = 161,50 LEI TOTAL = 1.54MC X 854.87 LEI = 1316,50 LEI

---